
North Island Email Phone Freight & store charges

Bell Block bellblock@ballance.co.nz 06 755 9030 $20.00 

Dargaville dargaville@ballance.co.nz 09 439 3078 $43.00 

Edgecumbe edgecumbe@ballance.co.nz 07 304 9006 $30.00 

Feilding feilding@ballance.co.nz 06 323 4367 $31.00 

Gisborne gisborne@ballance.co.nz 06 867 1480 $20.00 

Greatford greatford@ballance.co.nz 06 327 5193 $35.00 

Hastings hastings@ballance.co.nz 06 870 3693 $11.50 

Huntly huntly@ballance.co.nz 07 828 7656 $31.50 

Irirangi irirangiservicecentre@ballance.co.nz 06 388 1763 $36.00 

Kaikohe kaikohe@ballance.co.nz 09 405 2119 $47.00 

Kapuni kapuni.servicecentre@ballance.co.nz 06 272 6922 $8.00 

Manaia manaiard@ballance.co.nz 06 274 9071 $28.00 

Marsden Point marsden.pointhub@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $39.50 

Maru Street marustreet@ballance.co.nz 07 575 9788 $8.00 

Morrinsville morrinsville@ballance.co.nz 07 889 7199 $27.00 

Mt Maunganui mountservicecentre@ballance.co.nz 07 574 0500 $8.00 

Netherton netherton@ballance.co.nz 07 862 3900 $30.00 

Otorohanga otorohanga@ballance.co.nz 07 873 8369 $28.00 

Pukekohe pukekohe@ballance.co.nz 09 237 1090 $34.00 

Pungarehu pungarehu@ballance.co.nz 06 763 8220 $28.00 

Reporoa reporoa@ballance.co.nz 07 333 8289 $30.00 

Rotorua rotorua@ballance.co.nz 07 348 0063 $28.00 

Shannon shannon.servicecentre@ballance.co.nz 06 362 7031 $40.00 

Te Awamutu teawamutu@ballance.co.nz 07 871 6272 $28.00 

Te Kuiti tekuiti@ballance.co.nz 07 878 1016 $27.00 

Te Poi tepoi@ballance.co.nz 07 888 2837 $27.00 

Te Puke tepuke@ballance.co.nz 07 573 4251 $12.00 

Tirau tirau@ballance.co.nz 07 883 1581 $27.00 

Waingawa waingawa@ballance.co.nz 06 370 1720 $37.00 

Waipapa waipapa@ballance.co.nz 09 407 9847 $47.00 

Waipukurau waipukurau@ballance.co.nz 06 858 7973 $24.00 

Whakamaru whakamaru@ballance.co.nz 07 882 8623 $29.00 

Whangarei northland@ballance.co.nz 09 470 0900 $39.50 

South Island Email Phone Freight & store charges

Anama anama.servicecentre@ballance.co.nz 03 303 6283 $25.00 

Ashburton ashburton@ballance.co.nz 03 307 8130 $24.00 

Awarua cssth@ballance.co.nz 03 214 3625 $8.00 

Gore gore.servicecentre@ballance.co.nz 03 203 9065 $25.00 

Invercargill invercargill.servicecentre@ballance.co.nz 03 214 6410 $12.00 

Oamaru oamaru.servicecentre@ballance.co.nz 03 437 2186 $25.00 

Owhiro owhiro@ballance.co.nz 03 489 6304 $15.00 

Rolleston rolleston@ballance.co.nz 03 347 4360 $13.50 

Timaru timaru@ballance.co.nz 03 684 3015 $13.00 

For ex-store prices add the following Ballance freight and store charges to the base price list.

Effective 11 July 2024For Ballance customer services phone 0800 222 090

Some product freight and store charges may vary depending on the local distribution costs. Charges are exclusive of GST.

Ballance Service Centres



North Island Email Phone Freight & store charges

Te Kopuru Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $24.50 

South Island Email Phone Freight & store charges

Anama Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Kokatahi Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $41.50 

Mayfield Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Methven Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Orari Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Pendarves Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Wakanui Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Winslow Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $23.00 

Winton Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $20.00 

Woodlands Self Service Silo customerservices-mount@ballance.co.nz 0800 222 090 $22.00 

Consignment store Name Phone Freight & store charges

Arapuni NT Wealleans Ltd 07 888 1759 $27.00 

Dannevirke Buckeridge Transport 06 374 4227 $31.00 

Featherston Spreading Sandford Ltd 06 308 9658 $36.00 

Galatea Farm Source Galatea 07 366 1100 $29.50 

Helensville PG Smith Ltd 09 420 7287 $48.50 

Hinuera NT Wealleans Ltd 07 888 1759 $27.00 

Kaitaia Bulk Mangonui Haulage Ltd 09 408 0344 $63.00 

Manunui Ongarue Transport 07 895 8492 $35.00 

Maramarua WE Hale Transport 09 232 5834 $37.00 

Midhurst Bulk Lines Ltd 027 611 9771 $10.00 

Napier ★ Everfresh Ltd 06 650 3920 $10.00 

Opotiki Robert Monk Transport Ltd 07 315 6454 $33.00 

Pahiatua MJ Watts Transport 06 376 6961 $32.00 

Pukehina NT Wealleans Ltd 07 533 3754 $15.00 

Ruawai Reids Ruawai Transport Ltd 021 953 010 $51.50 

Stratford Bulk Lines Ltd 06 765 4416 $26.00 

Te Kauwhata Carleys Transport 07 826 3500 $37.00 

Tokoroa (Farmlands) ★ Farmlands Tokoroa 07 886 7557 $27.00 

Tomarata Greenwood Groundspread Ltd 09 423 8871 $44.00 

Waimana-Nukuhou ★ 07 312 3194 $29.50 

Wanganui Payne Transport 021 991 293 $30.00 

Waverley Total Transport 06 346 5375 $34.00 

Wellsford Pennefather's Contracting 027 495 7649 $44.00 

★  Bagged product only

▼   Urea only

Some product freight and store charges may vary depending on the local distribution costs. Charges are exclusive of GST.

North Island Consignment Stores
For ex-store prices add the following Ballance freight and store charges to the base price list.

Ballance Self Service Silos
For ex-store prices add the following Ballance freight and store charges to the base price list.

For Ballance customer services phone 0800 222 090 Effective 11 July 2024



Consignment store Email Phone Freight & store charges

Balclutha South Otago Transport 03 418 0080 $22.00 

Balfour Andrews Transport 03 201 6060 $28.00 

Blenheim Heagney Bros Transport 03 578 1878 $40.00 

Buller Hilton Haulage 03 789 7609 $38.00 

Clydevale Clutha Valley Transport 03 415 9114 $27.00 

Cromwell Cromwell Transport 03 445 0824 $45.00 

Culverden Amuri Transport 03 315 8260 $32.00 

Dunsandel Ellesmere Transport Co 03 325 4039 $13.50 

Fairlie Barwood Motors 03 685 8583 $31.50 

Fernhills Fernhills Lime Works 03 236 6035 $23.00 

Foremans Road GBC Winstone 03 344 0151 $13.50 

Greymouth Aratuna Freighters 03 769 9081 $38.00 

Heriot West Otago Transport 03 204 2011 $29.50 

Hinds Taylors Groundspreading 0800 323 217 $21.00 

Isla Bank Milnes Transport 03 224 6154 $22.00 

Lawrence Tuapeka Transport 03 485 1001 $27.00 

Luggate Upper Clutha Transport 03 443 8221 $45.00 

Lumsden Northern Southland Transport 03 248 9100 $30.00 

Methven Methven Trucking 03 302 8820 $23.00 

Mossburn Northern Southland Transport 03 248 4031 $32.00 

Nightcaps Transport Services 03 225 7893 $28.00 

Otautau Kings Rural Transport Ltd 03 225 8356 $26.00 

Omakau Beckers Transport Ltd 03 440 2159 $45.00 

Owaka Perrins Transport 03 415 8360 $28.00 

Palmerston Otago Transport Ltd 03 465 1147 $30.00 

Pukemaori Kings Rural Transport Ltd 03 225 5899 $26.00 

Rakaia Ryal Bush Transport (Ash) 03 303 5397 $18.00 

Ranfurly McLarens Transport Ltd 03 444 9738 $15.00 

Rangiora Gilchirst Brothers Ltd 03 312 6792 $40.00 

Richmond Solly's Freight (1978) Ltd 03 544 5511 $18.00 

Riversdale Andrew Transport 03 202 4040 $28.00 

Riverton Riverton Rural Transport Ltd 03 234 8120 $23.00 

Ryal Bush ▼ Ryal Bush Transport 03 221 7192 $22.00 

Stillwater ★ T Croft Ltd 03 762 5852 $60.00 

Te Anau Northern Southland Transport 03 249 7050 $46.00 

Teviot Valley Millers Flat Transport 03 446 6761 $27.50 

The Key Consignment Store Transport Services 03 249 5000 $41.00 

Titiroa Titiroa Transport 03 246 9726 $20.00 

Tokanui Kapuka Transport 03 246 8737 $23.00 

Waikaka Waikaka Transport 03 207 2885 $27.00 

Waimate Rooney Earthmoving Ltd 03 689 6200 $22.00 

Waipahi Clinton Waipahi Holdings 03 205 8870 $26.00 

Waipara GVT Limited 03 314 8979 $20.00 

Winton AB Lime 03 236 8488 $24.00 

Woodlands ▼ Kapuka Heenans Transport 03 231 3247 $22.00 

Wyndham Titiroa Transport 03 206 4500 $24.00 

★  Bagged product only

▼   Urea only

Effective 11 July 2024For Ballance customer services phone 0800 222 090

Some product freight and store charges may vary depending on the local distribution costs. Charges are exclusive of GST.

South Island Consignment Stores
For ex-store prices add the following Ballance freight and store charges to the base price list.


